FM-200™ (HFC-227ea) EFS/PFS
System Component Datasheet
MASTECO INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
173, Aenggogae-ro, 490boen-gil, Namdong-gu, Incheon, 21694, Korea
Tel. No. +82-32-811-1301, Fax: +82-32-811-1305
Page 1 of 1
MDS-MSV Rev01 20180418

(in)
L2,
mm
(in)
H1,
mm
(in)
H2,
mm
(in)
HEX
Bolt
Size,
mm
(in)
MSV-32 32
(1-1/4)
10.9
(24.0)
142
(5.6)
90
(3.5)
249
(9.8)
70
(2.8) N.A.
MSV-40 40
(1-1/2)
10.2
(22.5)
142
(5.6)
90
(3.5)
249
(9.8)
70
(2.8) N.A.
MSV-50 50
(2)
18.1
(40.0)
190
(7.5)
110
(4.3)
247
(9.7)
68
(2.7)
19
(3/4)
MSV-65 65
(2-1/2)
25.3
(55.8)
215
(8.5)
125
(5)
286
(11.3)
85
(3.3)
19
(3/4)
MSV-80 80
(3)
38.2
(84.2)
240
(9.4)
140
(5.5)
328
(12.9)
110
(4.3)
24
(15/16)
MSV-100 100
(4)
67.3
(148.4)
288
(11.3)
175
(6.9)
396
(13.6)
135
(5.3)
30
(1 3/16)
MSV-125 125
(5)
98.7
(217.6)
350
(13.8)
200
(7.9)
438
(17.2)
158
(6.2)
30
(1 3/16)
MSV-150 150
(6)
136.7
(301.4)
395